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Mission Revision 2012 

1. Please select the category below that best describes your association with the 

University of Alaska Fairbanks

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Faculty 21.2% 98

Staff 41.8% 193

Student 31.6% 146

Administrator 4.5% 21

Advisory Council Member   0.0% 0

Public at large 0.9% 4

Other (please specify) 

 
12

  answered question 462

  skipped question 6
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3. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission 

statement: The University of Alaska Fairbanks integrates teaching, research, and public 

service as it educates, students for lifelong learning, careers, and leading roles in their 

communities. UAF is an international center for research and graduate education 

emphasizing the circumpolar north and its diverse peoples.

 
Very 

Negative
Negative Neutral Positive

Very 

Positive
N/A

Rating 

Average

Response 

Count

My impression of this mission 

statement is

3.9% 

(16)

20.3% 

(84)

31.9% 

(132)
33.8% 

(140)

9.9% 

(41)

0.2% 

(1)
3.26 414

If there is one important change you would make to this draft mission statement, what would that be? 

 
197

  answered question 414

  skipped question 54

4. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission 

statements: The University of Alaska Fairbanks integrates teaching, research, and 

engagement, emphasizing the circumpolar north and its diverse peoples, as it educates 
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5. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission 

statement: The University of Alaska Fairbanks, advances and disseminates knowledge by 

integrating teaching, research and public service as it educates students, preparing them 

for lifelong learning, careers, and leadership roles in their communities. UAF conducts 

international research and graduate education with an emphasizes on the circumpolar north 

and its diverse peoples.

 
Very 

Negative
Negative Neutral Positive

Very 

Positive
N/A

Rating 

Average

Response 

Count

My impression of this mission 

statement is

6.3% 

(25)

29.0% 

(115)

24.2% 

(96)
29.2% 

(116)

10.6% 

(42)

0.8% 

(3)
3.09 397

If there is one important change you would make to this draft mission statement, what would that be? 

 
161

  answered question 397

  skipped question 71

6. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission 

statement that is a slight revision from the current mission statement: The University of 

Alaska Fairbanks, the nation's northernmost Land, Sea, and Space Grant university and 

international research center, advances and disseminates knowledge by integrating 

teaching, research, and public service with an emphasis on Alaska, the circumpolar north, 

and their diverse peoples.

 
Very 

Negative
Negative Neutral Positive

Very 

Positive

Rating 

Average

Response 

Count

My impression of this mission 

statement is
3.3% (13)

17.2% 

(68)

26.6% 

(105)
39.2% 

(155)

13.7% 

(54)
3.43 395

If there is one important change you would make to this draft mission statement, what would that be?1 0 0 1 2 48 3132 Tw 50 169b
395
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