## **Mission Revision 2012**



## 1. Please select the category below that best describes your association with the University of Alaska Fairbanks

•		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Faculty	21.2%	98
Staff	41.8%	193
Student	31.6%	146
Administrator	4.5%	21
Advisory Council Member	0.0%	0
Public at large	0.9%	4
	Other (please specify)	12
	answered question	462
	skipped question	6

3. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission statement: The University of Alaska Fairbanks integrates teaching, research, and public service as it educates, students for lifelong learning, careers, and leading roles in their communities. UAF is an international center for research and graduate education emphasizing the circumpolar north and its diverse peoples.

	Very Negative	Negative	Neutral	Positive	Very Positive	N/A	Rating Average	Response Count
My impression of this mission statement is	3.9% (16)	20.3% (84)	31.9% (132)	33.8% (140)	9.9% (41)	0.2%	3.26	414
If there is one important of	change you	would make	to this draf	t mission sta	atement, wh	nat would	d that be?	197

414	answered question	
54	skipped question	

4. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission statements: The University of Alaska Fairbanks integrates teaching, research, and engagement, emphasizing the circumpolar north and its diverse peoples, as it educates

5. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission statement: The University of Alaska Fairbanks, advances and disseminates knowledge by integrating teaching, research and public service as it educates students, preparing them for lifelong learning, careers, and leadership roles in their communities. UAF conducts international research and graduate education with an emphasizes on the circumpolar north and its diverse peoples.

	Very Negative	Negative	Neutral	Positive	Very Positive	N/A	Rating Average	Response Count
My impression of this mission statement is	6.3% (25)	29.0% (115)	24.2% (96)	29.2% (116)	10.6% (42)	0.8%	3.09	397

If there is one important change you would make to this draft mission statement, what would that be?

161

answered question	397
skipped question	71

6. Please select the category that best describes your opinion of the following draft mission statement that is a slight revision from the current mission statement: The University of Alaska Fairbanks, the nation's northernmost Land, Sea, and Space Grant university and international research center, advances and disseminates knowledge by integrating teaching, research, and public service with an emphasis on Alaska, the circumpolar north, and their diverse peoples.

	Very Negative	Negative	Neutral	Positive	Very Positive	Rating Average	Response Count
My impression of this mission statement is	3.3% (13)	17.2% (68)	26.6% (105)	39.2% (155)	13.7% (54)	3.43	395

If there is one important change you would make to this draft mission statement, what would that be?1

SC 226	Attachment 226-8